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907775 

907685 UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN 

907703 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

907728 STANLEYS FUNERAL SERVICE, 

907755 GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION 
907801 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
907802 BRINKS INC 
907808 EASTERN OKLAHOMA MORTUARY 
907824 NATIONAL INFORMATION 
907852 MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY, 
907855 FISHER, ELIZABETH 
907849 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
907894 EXPO SQUARE 
907895 SOUTHWEST TULSA NEWS. 
907950 WORKFORCE 
907954 SIGNS BY RODNEY $! 
907956 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
908045 MCCALL, TRACY 

908048 APCO INC 
908059 KTUL TELEVISION INC 
908061 MONTGOMERY, FERRELL 
908068 DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
908069 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
908079 FIZ2-0 INC 
908085 CITY OF TULSA 
908087 VISA 
908157 COLLINSVILLE RURAL FIRE 

1998 - 1999 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
907540 CRUTCHFIELD, ROBERT 
907541 ALLRED, RAYMOND S. 
907542 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
907625 MORGAN CSR, FONDA S 
907659 MAYS DRUG STORES’, INC 
907660 MAYS DRUG ‘STORES, INC 
907661 OMNI MEDICAL GROUP INC 
907662 CHIRO-FITNESS INC 
907663 NEUROLOGY, L.L.P.C. 
907665 WORKNET OF OKLAHOMA 

1998 —- 1999 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
905149 VANSTAR 
906455 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
907630 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
907631 KEELING, PATRICIA 
907840 HOLZER, CATHERINE ANNE 

1998 - 1999 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND 
907297 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 

1998 - 1999 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
B20696 UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING 
901945 CENTURY ICE OF TULSA 
903833 OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
903988 GRAINGER W W INC 
904948 HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE 
904987 CITY OF TULSA = 
905047 STUART C IRBY. CO 
905111 FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
905261 HUNZICKER © BROTHERS 
905665 UNTSGURCE 
9035906 BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
905932 HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
905948 ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
9062e1 ILPMA 
906231 DAYTON'S TRAILER HITCH 
906240 ARRGW EXTERMINATORS INC 
906252 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
906264 NORIX GROUP, INC 
906601 VISA 
907021 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 
907023 TABB TEXTILES 
907241 SOONER LOCK & KEY 
907245 HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
907248 GRAINGER WW INC 
907253 SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
907255 BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
9072359 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM 

907262 BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
907408 WU. S-SIGN 
907413 RAY'S RADIATOR & WELDING 
907510 AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
907641 AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 
907658 EVE INCORPORATED 
907669 AUTOMATIC PROTECTION 

EVE INCORPORATED 

TRAVEL 

MAINT. 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
POSTAGE 
SERVICES 
CLAIMS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

545.00 
1,085.00 

190.00 
250.00 
26.67 
150.00 
190.00 
46.90 

224.19 
995.04 
120.00 
337.63 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 15.75 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 59.00 
MAINT. 100.80 
SUPPLIES 8,180.82 
SUPPLIES 11.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 60.00 
RENTALS 130.74 
TRAINING 84.50 
RENTALS : 330.00 
SERVICES 250.00 
SUPPLIES 22.25 
SERVICES 1,058.00 

TRAINING 423.20 
SPEC. ASSESSMENTS 2,500.00 

WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 

EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

3,337.50 
890.00 
608.38 
82.00 
119.53 
411.73 
52.00 

110.00 
580.00 
168.67 

15,400.85 
16.95 
24.11 
10.00 

174.85 

97.68 

1,335.00 
124.00 

1,465.00 
122.08 
27.57 

6,124.41 
56.35 
150.05 
L1t.i4 
645.00 

1,360.00 
1,020.00 
280.20 
650.00 
100.00 
175.00 

1,354.33 
8,788.00 
963.50 

1,465.75 
1,748.00 
1,024.00 
252.50 
29.92 
100.08 
60.48 

2,000.00 
80.00 

1,164.00 
165.56 
73.55 
155.05 
157.30 
76.05 

471.90 


