			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MONDAY, NOV	EMBER 23, 1998, CONTINUED		
	·		
	•		
]			
907685	UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN	TRAVEL	545.00
907703	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	MAINT.	1,085.00
907728	STANLEYS FUNERAL SERVICE,	SERVICES	190.00
907755	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	SERVICES	250.00
907801	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	RENTALS	26.67
907802	BRINKS INC	SERVICE	150.00
907808	EASTERN OKLAHOMA MORTUARY	SERVICES	190.00
907824	NATIONAL INFORMATION	POSTAGE	46.90
907852	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY,	SERVICES	224.19
907855	FISHER, ELIZABETH	CLAIMS	995.04
907869	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	120.00
907894	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	337.63
907895 907950	SOUTHWEST TULSA NEWS WORKFORCE	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	
907954	SIGNS BY RODNEY	MAINT.	100.80
907956	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES	8,180.82
908045	MCCALL, TRACY	SUPPLIES	11.00
908048	APCO INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
908059	KTUL TELEVISION INC	RENTALS	130.74
908061	MONTGOMERY, FERRELL	TRAINING	84.50
908068	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	RENTALS	350.00
908069	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	250.00
908079	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	22.25
908085	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,058.00
908087	VISA	TRAINING	423.20
908157	COLLINSVILLE RURAL FIRE	SPEC. ASSESSMENT	s 2,500.00
			•
	WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND		
907540	CRUTCHFIELD, ROBERT	WORKERS COMP	3,337.50
907541	ALLRED, RAYMOND S.	WORKERS COMP	890.00
907542	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	WORKERS COMP	608.38 82.00
907625 907659	MORGAN CSR, FONDA S MAYS DRUG STORES; INC	SERVICE WORKERS COMP.	119.53
907660	MAYS DRUG STORES, INC	WORKERS COMP.	411.73
907661	OMNI MEDICAL GROUP INC	WORKERS COMP.	52.00
907662	CHIRO-FITNESS INC	WORKERS COMP.	110.00
907663	NEUROLOGY, L.L.P.C.	WORKERS COMP.	580.00
907665	WORKNET OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICE	168.67
	and the second s	• .	
	JUVENILE CASH FUND		
905149	VANSTAR	EQUIPMENT	15,400.85
906455	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	16.95
907630	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	24.11
907631	KEELING, PATRICIA	TRAINING	10.00
907840	HOLZER, CATHERINE ANNE	MILEAGE	174.85
1000 _ 1000	COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND		
907297	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	97.68
707277	CHING COFFEE COMPANY	SUFFEIES	77.00
1998 - 1999	SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
820696	UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING	SERVICES	1,335.00
901945	CENTURY ICE OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	124.00
903833	OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES		1,465.00
903988	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	122.08
904948	HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE	SUPPLIES	27.57
904987	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	6,124.41
905047	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	58.35
	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC		150.05
905261	HUNZICKER BROTHERS	SUPPLIES	1:11.11
	UNISOURCE	SUPPLIES	645.00
905906	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC		1,360.00
905932		SUPPLIES	1,020.00
905948 906221	ACCENT FLOOR CARE I P M A	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	280.20 650.00
906231	DAYTON'S TRAILER HITCH	SUPPLIES	100.00
906240	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SUPPLIES	175.00
906252	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,354.33
906264	NORIX GROUP, INC	SUPPLIES	8,788.00
906601	VISA	TRAINING	963.50
907021	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	SUPPLIES	1,465.75
907023	TABB TEXTILES	SUPPLIES	1,768.00
907241	SOONER LOCK & KEY	SUPPLIES	1,024.00
907245	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SUPPLIES	252.50
907246	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES	29.92
907253	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES	100.08
907255	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SUPPLIES	60.48
907259	AUTO CHLOR SYSTEM	SUPPLIES.	2,000.00
907262	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	B0.00
90740B 907413	U S SIGN RAY'S RADIATOR & WELDING	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	1,164.00 165.56
907510	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	SUPPLIES	73.55
907641	AUTOMATIC PROTECTION	SUPPLIES	155.05
H	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-·· 	

AUTOMATIC PROTECTION

EVE INCORPORATED

EVE INCORPORATED

157.30

76.05

471.90

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

907658

907669

907775